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Ceska Lipa - 19.5.2022

1. tiida chlapci

Ulziibayar Orshikhbay
Jezdinsky Michal
Sivak Jakub

Sokol Petr

Vagner Matéj
Zagyi Vit

Sitar Jaroslav
Jungvirth Simon
Holéak Vendelin
Koten Jakub
Pospisil David
Pala Vit

Machara Matéj
Hlousek Filip
Marusak Sebastian
Martecik Michael
Havlin Nikolas
Haman David
Krupil Adam
Masek Simon

. trida divky

Vykukalova Julie
Cerna Veronika
Sivakova Sara
Coufalova Veronika
Slamborova Agata
Oberreiterova Anna
Merhautova Ema
Vyhnankova Stépanka

2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015

2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015

Atleticky trojboj

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS U Lesa

ZS Tyréova

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS Sluknovska

ZS Zandov

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS Tyréova

ZS Sluknovska

ZS U Lesa

ZS Cvikov

ZS Cvikov

ZS U Lesa

ZS Sluknovska

ZS Jablonné v Podjestédi
ZS Jablonné v Podjestédi
ZS Zandov

ZS Cvikov

ZS Jablonné v Podjestédi
ZS TyrSova

ZS Sluknovska
ZS Cvikov

ZS Tyrsova

ZS Sluknovska
ZS U Lesa

ZS Cvikov

ZS Cvikov

ZS U Lesa

9,1
9,1
9,6
9,6
9,4
9,3
9,4
9,5
10,1
10,1
9,8
9,8
9,8
10,0
9,8
10,3
9,9
10,3
9,8
11,1

9,2
9,7
9,9
9,4
9,6
9,2
9,7
10,0

374
374
283
283
318
336
318
300
202
202
249
249
249
217
249
172
233
172
249
73

355
266
233
318
283
355
266
217

259
288
243
248
265
236
240
264
236
247
234
225
226
237
230
228
200
219
193
180

238
255
240
268
242
225
248
225

155
241
113
126
172
96
106
169
96
123
91
70
73
98
82
77
22
58
12

101
144
106
181
111
70

126
70

17,60
12,30
22,26
21,25
12,10
14,74
13,57
8,87
14,29
11,74
9,32
10,38
8,13
7,88
6,75
10,93
10,31
9,68
7,18
14,44

13,49
14,53
16,69
8,20
12,31
8,21
9,48
10,67

200
109
282
264
106
150
130
54
143
100
61
78
43
39
22
87
77
67
29
145

144

164
208
46
121
47
69
90

729
724
678
673
596
582
554
523
441
425
401
397
365
354
353
336
332
297
290
218

600
574
547
545
515
472
461
377



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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Bobalova Sofie
Hanusova Eva

Sedmakova Patricie
Prochazkova Markéta

Svobodova Zuzana
Sventhova Andrea
Pécova Justyna
Nachazelova Zoe

Hasenkopfova Tereza

Trlicova Aneta
Pitnerova Nikola
Kubatova Hana

2. trida chlapci
Simon Daniel
Studnicka Adam
Svatos Dominik
Brych Maxmilian
Sedivy Michal
Pycha Martin
Juska Miloslav
Boldbaatar Bigun
Kansky Denis
Slavik Jakub
Mihala Matéj
Korecek Antonin
Spirko Krystof
Zitny Ondfrej
Hrabanek Tomas
Kiinstner Kevin
Amrich Mikulas
Benes Adam
Cech Jan

Bures Michal

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS U Lesa

ZS Sluknovska

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS Jablonné v Podjestédi
ZS Jablonné v Podjestédi
ZS TyrSova

Z8 Sluknovska

ZS Jablonné v Podjestédi
ZS TyrSova

Z8 Zandov

ZS Jablonné v Podjestédi
ZS U Lesa

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS Tyréova

ZS Sluknovska

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS U Lesa

ZS TyrSova

ZS Sluknovska

ZS Sluknovska

ZS Sluknovska

ZS Jablonné v Podjestédi
ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS Sluknovska

ZS Zandov

ZS Zandov

ZS Jablonné v Podjestédi
ZS TyrSova

ZS U Lesa

ZS Sluknovska

9,6
10,0
10,2
10,6
10,6
10,0
10,3
10,1
10,7
11,3
11,2
11,8

8,1
8,4
8,4
8,3
8,8
9,1
8,7
8,6
8,6
9,4
9,3
9,6
9,4
9,0
8,8
9,5
9,8
9,6
10,1
10,8

283
217
187
131
131
217
172
202
119
54
63
16

584
517
517
539
433
374
453
474
474
318
336
283
318
393
433
300
249
283
202
107

195
235
245
238
237
200
211
173
192
215
180
155

339
253
311
324
317
292
280
276
274
286
292
258
273
241
190
242
235
260
267
250

15

93
118
101
98

22

42

11
49

414
139
316
361
336
254
216
204
198
235
254
153
195
108

111
93

158
178
131

9,25
8,56
7,45
11,36
10,51
8,23
8,55
7,29
9,29
8,74
10,20
9,85

29,88
31,30
20,24
14,88
18,32
25,20
17,99
16,99
17,32
16,86
13,92
21,03
14,61
13,74
13,72
15,34
16,64
10,63
9,22
16,90

65
53
34
103
87
47
52
31
65
56
82
75

423
449
246
153
212
336
206
189
195
187
136
260
148
133
133
161
183
82
60
187

363
363
339
335
316
286
266
233
195
159
145
91

1421
1105
1079
1053
981
964
875
867
867
740
726
696
661
634
574
572
525
523
440
425

STEJNE BODY

STEJNE BODY
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2. trida divky
Cermanova Viktorie
Turzova Kristyna
Pavelkova Zuzana
Vasylieva Ksenie
Novotna Karolina
Holikova Eliska
Maierova Vanesa
Klikarova Rozalie
Koudelkova Eliska
Pobjecka Sara
Balazova Sofie
Plhalova lzabela
Stehlikova Viktorie
Tvznikova Sara
Masarikova Nathalie
Kotkova Viktorie
Moserova Veronika
Svobodova Tereza
Dittrychova Elen

3. trida chlapci
Pavelka Michal
Honzatko Vaclav
Alexa Jakub
Svoboda Vaclav
Kaiser Dominik
Simka Petr
Jires Dominik
Zeman Denis
Merenus Jan
Tomasek Adam
Cina Dominik

2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014

2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS U Lesa

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS TyrSova

ZS U Lesa

ZS Sluknovska

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS TyrSova

ZS Sluknovska

ZS Sluknovska

ZS Jablonné v Podjestédi

ZS Sluknovska
ZS Sluknovska

ZS Jablonné v Podjestédi

ZS U Lesa

ZS Jablonné v Podjestédi

ZS Zandov
ZS Zandov
ZS TyrSova

Z8 Straz pod Ralskem
Z8 Cvikov

ZS Tyrsova

ZS Cvikov

Z8 Cvikov

ZS Tyrova

ZS U Lesa

Z8 Sluknovska

ZS U Lesa

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS Tyrsova

8,4
8,7
8,8
9,0
8,6
8,9
9,1
8,9
8,8
9,0
9,8
9,2
9,9
9,9
10,4
9,9
10,0
10,2
11,4

8,5
8,0
8,2
8,3
8,7
8,6
8,0
8,6
9,1
8,7
9,4

517
453
433
393
474
413
374
413
433
393
249
355
233
233
158
233
217
187
45

495
606
561
539
453
474
606
474
374
453
318

360
276
259
250
292
250
292
257
208
238
294
224
257
230
286
223
199
162
193

317
354
374
314
348
321
306
310
325
307
299

493
204
155
131
254
131
254
150
36
101
260
68
150
82
235
66
21

12

336
470
548
326
448
350
299
312
364
302
276

21,34
18,31
19,82
21,04
10,71
14,76
10,10
10,67
13,21
10,32

7,20
11,63
13,59
13,69

8,58
10,29
11,89

9,78

9,11

35,33
22,03
15,91
23,06
19,82
21,20
14,50
19,36
21,06
20,13
27,30

306
241
273
299
91
169
80
90
138
84
30
108
146
148
53
83
113
74
62

526
278
170
297
239
263
146
231
261
244
375

1316
898
861
823
819
713
708
653
607
578
539
531
529
463
446
382
351
261
119

1357
1354
1279
1162
1140
1087
1051
1017
999
999 STEJNE BODY
969
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14
15
16
17
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Borovicka Adam
Kneifl Jakub
Faltus Petr
Penzes Frantisek
Subrt Jakub
Kubelka Petr

3. tiida divky
Rakusanova Alzbéta
Pytlikova Frantiska
Hentzelova Emilie
Sturmanova Veronika
Teplikova Magdaléna
Chnoupkova Ema
Karschova Anita
Juhasova Adéla
Houzvi¢kova Leontyna
Hruskova Amalie
Neckarova Lucie
Simova Rozalie
Kubelkova Eliska
Vajsejtlova Amalie
Sochova Markéta
Sichtova Miriam
Polakova lzabela
Munkhbold Narangerel
Ticha Lucie
Rehakova Nela
Ganbat Yesudei
Stehlikova Juliana
Langrova Amalie

4. trida chlapci
Cermak Martin

2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013

2012

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS Sluknovska

ZS Sluknovska

ZS Kufivody

ZS U Lesa

ZS Sluknovska

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS U Lesa

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS TyrSova

ZS TyrSova

ZS U Lesa

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS Kufiivody

ZS TyrSova

Z8 Zandov

ZS Cvikov

Z8 Sluknovska

ZS U Lesa

Z8 Sluknovska

Z8 Sluknovska

ZS Cvikov

Z8 Zandov

Z8 Sluknovska

Z8 Zandov

ZS Kufivody

ZS Kufivody

Z8 Sluknovska

ZS Cvikov

ZS Cvikov

8,8
9,1
9,1
9,3
9,7
10,5

8,7
8,5
9,5
9,3
9,0
9,1
9,2
9,0
9,5
9,2
9,3
9,1
9,2
10,0
9,5
9,6
9,4
9,7
9,6
9,6
10,6
10,0
10,8

7,6

433
374
374
336
266
144

453
495
300
336
393
374
355
393
300
355
336
374
355
217
300
283
318
266
283
283
131
217
107

701

290
310
306
278
290
202

290
293
300
297
301
290
278
269
256
253
263
235
274
243
250
240
227
235
227
240
270
194
202

394

247
312
299
210
247
254

247
257
279
270
283
247
210
184
147
139
166
93
198
113
131
106
75
93
75
106
187
13
26

628

21,14
16,90
13,75
19,43
19,24
13,35

20,42
17,76
22,58
14,76
9,95
12,45
14,73
10,59
16,29
11,73
10,83
12,44
6,08
17,27
11,75
13,72
12,64
13,06
11,36
9,37
12,34
7,85
11,26

35,28

262
187
134
232
228
127

286
230
333
169
77
124
168
89
200
110
93
123
13
220
110
148
127
135
103
67
122
41
101

525

942
873
807
778
741
525

986
982
912
775
753
745
733
666
647
604
595
590
566
550
541
537
520
494
461
456
440
271
234

1854



© oo NO OB WN

Kubes$ Lukas
Palme Sebastian
Zitko JindfFich
Novotny Lukas
Kocourek Vendelin
Chodéra Tobias
Pycha Lukas
Cerych Lukas
Kizak Filip Oliver

Russo Cristiano Alessandro

Cerny Vaclav
Kolarik Jakub
Halama Jiri

Volak Richard
Kuba¢ David
Davidik Antonin
Nefedov Milan
Koufimsky Michal
Dani§ Adam

4. trida divky
Cupcova Valerie
Podolakova Tereza
Bayarmagnai Khuslen
Undral Amina
Suchankova Petra
Sovova Sara

Zikova Bara

Freiova Vanesa
Fialova Lucie
Vysohlidova Dominika
Didyk Irina

Kratinova Alena
Kadlecova Kristyna

2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011

2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011

ZS U Lesa

ZS TyrSova

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS TyrSova

ZS Cvikov

ZS U Lesa

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS Zandov

Z8 Sluknovska

Z8 Sluknovska

Z8 Zandov

ZS Cvikov

ZS U Lesa

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
Z8 Sluknovska

ZS TyrSova

Z8 Sluknovska

Z8 Sluknovska

Z8 Sluknovska

ZS U Lesa

ZS Cvikov

Z8 Sluknovska
ZS Tyrsova

ZS TyrSova
ZS Cvikov

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS Kufivody
ZS Tyrova

ZS U Lesa

ZS U Lesa

ZS Cvikov

Z8 Sluknovska

7,6
8,0
8,2
8,1
8,1
8,1
7,9
7,9
8,1
8,5
8,7
8,4
8,0
8,2
8,5
9,0
8,2
9,1
8,9

7,7
8,4
8,4
8,6
8,4
8,9
8,8
8,9
9,3
9,3
9,1
8,9
9,3

701
606
561
584
584
584
630
630
584
495
453
517
606
561
495
393
561
374
413

677
517
517
474
517
413
433
413
336
336
374
413
336

403
360
365
363
335
367
349
346
337
329
324
329
321
331
341
322
289
344
283

354
341
336
316
315
314
292
304
294
298
307
283
272

666
493
512
505
400
520
451
440
407
378
361
378
350
385
422
354
244
433
225

470
422
403
333
329
326
254
292
260
273
302
225
192

26,15
29,66
30,72
28,67
31,80
25,20
24,65
25,22
21,78
28,06
30,76
25,67
21,86
22,04
21,59
24,16
17,47
13,51
20,93

16,57
21,13
15,96
16,07
11,05
14,77
17,17
14,75
19,27
18,08
14,36
16,20
20,19

353
418
438
400
459
336
326
336
274
389
439
345
275
278
270
317
197
129
259

205
301
193
195
97
169
218
169
262
237
161
198
281

1720
1517
1511
1489
1443
1440
1407
1406
1265
1262
1253
1240
1231
1224
1187
1064
1002
936
897

1352
1240
1113
1002
943
908
905
874
858
846
837
836
809



14
15
16
17
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Janeckova Tereza
Knotkova Adriana
France Michele
llovska Adéla

5. tfida chlapci
Sabaéek Stépan
Lamac Vitek
Barta Lubomir Jan
Velichkov Dimitar
Charvat Petr
Markvart Jakub
Jire$ Daniel
Strupl Adam
Halinar Jakub
Honzatko Jan
Horelov Makar
Vofrisek Jan
Matura Martin
Lakatos Alexandr
Mikolanda Matéj
Kansky Daniel
Syrovy Jaroslav
lico Petr

5. tiida divky
ZikeSova Viktoria
Zitova Nela
Durdonova Karolina
Pasaric¢ova Nikita
Mikolandova Dorotka
Naboka Margaryta
Majarova Katefina
Kukelkova Alena

2012
2011
2012
2011

2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011

2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS Sluknovska
ZS Sluknovska
ZS Sluknovska

ZS Sluknovska

ZS Cvikov

ZS U Lesa

ZS TyrSova

ZS TyrSova

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS U Lesa

Z8 Zandov

ZS TyrSova

ZS Cvikov

ZS Cvikov

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
Z8 Sluknovska

Z8 Sluknovska

ZS U Lesa

Z8 Sluknovska

Z8 Sluknovska

Z8 Sluknovska

ZS U Lesa

ZS Sluknovska

ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS Cvikov

ZS U Lesa

ZS Cvikov

Z8 Sluknovska

ZS Straz pod Ralskem

9,2
8,6
9,4
10,0

7,5
7,6
7,8
7,6
7,6
7,9
7,9
7,6
8,1
8,2
8,0
8,3
7,8
9,3
8,4
8,6
8,6
8,7

8,2
7,9
8,1
7,8
8,2
8,0
8,0
8,6

355
474
318
217

726
701
653
701
701
630
630
701
584
561
606
539
653
336
517
474
474
453

561
630
584
653
561
606
606
474

295
276
267
275

407
396
384
369
388
373
372
360
366
381
328
355
345
350
353
328
332
330

381
391
333
359
355
359
361
332

263
204
178
201

682
637
588
528
604
544
540
493
516
576
375
474
436
455
466
375
389
382

576
616
393
489
474
489
497
389

14,69
10,82
15,36
11,30

31,93
31,89
34,75
35,00
27,16
34,03
32,60
31,27
35,57
33,34
41,20
37,40
25,91
35,95
22,35
27,22
21,98
20,64

26,75
18,50
27,65
17,41
21,70
17,43
16,10
26,61

167
93

181
102

461
460
514
519
372
501
474
449
530
488
639
565
349
537
284
373
277
253

425
245
445
223
314
223
196
422

785
771
677
520

1869
1798
1755
1748
1677
1675
1644
1643
1630
1625
1620
1578
1438
1328
1267
1222
1140
1088

1562
1491
1422
1365
1349
1318
1299
1285



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Arnoldova Amélie
Taneckova Denisa
Hodanova Rozalie
Martinkova Veronika
Cerntskova Klara
Holikova Tereza
Rehackova Barbora
Lunakova Anna
Novotna Eliska
Jelinkova Nicole
Gabrielova Ema
Davaadsuren Misheel
LepsSikova Bara
Faltusova Anna
Peterkova Aneta

2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011

ZS U Lesa

ZS Cvikov

ZS TyrSova
ZS TyrSova
ZS Straz pod Ralskem
ZS Sluknovska
ZS Zandov

ZS Sluknovska
Z8 Sluknovska
Z8 Sluknovska
ZS TyrSova
ZS Kufivody
Z8 Zandov

Z8 Sluknovska
Z8 Zandov

8,3
8,8
8,7
8,6
8,4
8,4
8,3
8,6
8,6
8,4
8,9
8,9
8,6
8,8
10,3

539
433
453
474
517
517
539
474
474
517
413
413
474
433
172

346
334
340
345
335
340
339
323
328
208
288
312
312
304
230

440
396
418
436
400
418
414
357
375
273
241
319
319
292
82

20,20
25,82
23,64
21,56
17,80
12,88
11,60
15,20
10,83
12,97
17,44
13,34
9,53
9,02
20,86

281
404
356
311
231
132
108
178
93
134
223
141
70
61
296

1260
1233
1227
1221
1148
1067
1061
1009
942
924
877
873
863
786
550



